42 ETAPA CIRCUITO CATARINENSE - GRANDE FLORIANOPOLIS - 21 A 23 DE SETEMBRO DE 2018

HEMILY COSTA - SRM

ELIMINATORIA RATING C FEMININO

TRICIA GOULART - CCP-RO

DANIELE SILVA - SRM

JULIA OLIVEIRA - AJT

ISABELA PATERNO - APR

GIOVANA ZUFFO - CHA

|
EDUARDA SCHLOSSER - APR

MARCIA PETERS - APR

SABRINA OLIVEIRA - AJT

LAURA SANTOS - CHA

|
PATRICIA HORONGOZO - APR

ANDRESSA ZUFFO - CHA

RAIANE HEIDRICH - APR

SILVANA RODRIGUES - ATI

CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL

12

6,5

2,5

1,3



